       Thank you for choosing ANCHORLIFT windlass system on your boat.
       Please take the time to read the instruction in this user and installaition guide carefully.
       This will help you set up and operate your windlass system so you can have a truoble
       free operation in years to come.
       More installation information can be found on our web pages www.anchorlift.com
 Ancholift USA Florida. WWW.ANCHORLIFT:COM
Important              1
Please ensure that you thoroughly understand the operation and safety requirements of the windlass

Dimentions
Inside
Breaking
Load
Windlass
Model
HT1/4" 1/4" 0,74 Lbs 0,845 X 0,41" 6700 Lbs.       Barracuda  Stingray
HT5/16" 5/16" 1,03 Lbs 1,03 X 0,51" 8900 Lbs  Dolphin Mako
HT3/8" 3/8"   1,48 Lbs 1,22 X 0,59" 13500 Lbs Mako Aquarius
HT1/2" 1/2" 2,57lbs 1,59 X 0,76" 25000 Lbs Aquarius
Rope & Chain Combo        8
With USA and Canada Standard Galvanized HT Chain
Model
Number
Rope Length Chain Length Total Fits Windlass
DB1/2-150 1/2" /12mm 150ft / 45m 1/4" / 7mm 15ft / 4,5m 165ft / 50m Barracuda Stingray
DB1/2-200 1/2" / 12mm 200ft / 60m 1/4" / 7mm 15ft / 4,5m 215ft / 65m Barracuda Stingray
DB1/2-250 1/2" / 12mm 250ft / 75m 1/4" / 7mm 15ft / 4,5m 265ft / 80m Barracuda Stingray
DB1/2-300 1/2" / 12mm 300ft / 90m 1/4" / 7mm 20ft / 6m   320ft / 97m Barracuda Stingray
DB9/16-150 9/16" / 14mm 150ft / 45m 5/16" / 8mm 15ft / 4,5m 165ft / 50m Dolphin
DB9/16-200 9/16" / 14mm 200ft / 60m 5/16" / 8mm 15ft / 4,5m 215ft / 65m Dolphin
DB9/16-250 9/16" / 14mm 250ft / 75m 5/16" / 8mm 15ft / 4,5m   265ft / 80m Dolphin
DB9/16-300 9/16" / 14mm 300ft / 90m 5/16" / 8mm 20ft / 6m 320ft / 97m Dolphin
DB5/8-150 5/8" / 16mm 150ft / 45m 5/16" / 8mm 15ft / 4,5m 165ft / 50m Mako 1200 Mako 1500
DB5/8-200 5/8" / 16mm 200ft / 60m 5/16" / 8mm 15ft / 4,5m 215ft / 65m Mako 1200 Mako 1500
DB5/8-250 5/8" / 16mm 250ft / 75m 5/16" / 8mm 20ft / 6m 270ft / 82m Mako 1200 Mako 1500
DB5/8-300 5/8" / 16mm 300ft / 90m 5/16" / 8mm 20ft / 6m 320ft / 97m Mako 1200 Mako 1500
DB3/8-150 5/8" / 16mm 150ft / 45m 3/8" / 10mm 15ft / 4,5m 165ft / 50m Mako 1500
DB3/8-200 5/8" / 16mm 200ft / 60m 3/8" / 10mm 15ft / 5m   215ft / 65m Mako 1500
DB3/8-250 5/8" / 16mm 250ft / 75m 3/8" / 10mm 20ft / 6m  270ft / 82m Mako 1500
DB3/8-300 5/8" / 16mm 300ft / 90m 3/8" / 10mm 20ft / 6m  320ft / 97m  Mako 1500
With ASIS 316 Stainless Steel Chain
SSDB1/2-150 1/2" / 12mm) 150ft / 45m 1/4" / 7mm 15ft / 4,5m 165ft / 50m Barracuda Stingray
SSDB1/2-200 1/2" / 12mm 200ft / 65m 1/4" / 7mm 15ft / 4,5m 215ft / 65m Barracuda Stingray
SSDB9/16-200 9/16" / 14mm 200ft / 60m 5/16" / 8mm 15ft / 4,5m 215ft / 65m Dolphin
SSDB5/8-200 5/8" / 16mm 200ft / 60m) 5/16" / 8mm 15ft / 4,5m  215ft / 65m Mako 1200 Mako 1500
SSDB5/8-250 5/8" / 16mm 250ft / 75m 5/16" / 8mm 20ft / 6m 270ft / 82m Mako 1200 Mako 1500
SSDB3/8-200 5/8" / 16mm 200ft / 60m 3/8" / 10mm 15ft / 4,5m 215ft / 65m Mako 1500
SSDB3/8-250 5/8" / 16mm 250ft / 75m 3/8" / 10mm 20ft / 6m   270ft / 82m Mako 1500
Trouble shooting                 9
Here we have listed some of the most FAQ regarding why
the windlass will not work properly.
Nothing happens when I use the UP / DOWN switches.